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AZIENDA U.S.L. n.5 con sede in Pisa - Proprietario 1/1

ENTE URBANO

VIA CARDUCCE 85768

Val

SUP. OCCUPATA
SUP. da espropriare

mq

885

270

1155

mq

2200

270

81

82

FOGLIO | PARTICELLA | SUPERFICIE

116

116

TOTALE SUP. da espropriare




